Bethlehem High School
Girls Junior Varsity Soccer

2024 - 2025

Coaches:

e Scott Geis, Head Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Anna Balcavage
Olivia Balcavage
Lucy Buff

Payton Charvat
Catherine DeSanti
Vienna Garcia

Kimiko lida

Kayla Janse van Rensburg
Ava Kourt

Talia Levin

Peyton Matula
Samantha Oakley
Abigail Okeke-Kitchen
Ryleigh O'Sullivan
Ana Paul

Kathryn Sabella

Eden Sanchez
Juniper Seagle
Elayna Shersky

GRADE

9
9
10
10
9
8
8
10
9
8
11
9
8
10
11
10
9
10
9

POSITION
Forward
Defender

Midfield

Defender
Defender
Defender
Forward / Midfield
Forward / Midfield
Midfield

Midfield

Midfield
Goalkeeper
Defender / Midfield
Midfield

Forward
Defender
Forward

Midfield

Midfield

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

NUMBER
26

17
10

5

24

15
14
22

19
16

8
0/25
13
23
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